Position

Vice President

Director

Graphic Design Specialist

Coordinator

Director

Administrative Assistant

Director

Lead Graphic Designer

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

Department
Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Total Wages
$173,613

$66,432

$48,944

$45,615

$39,714

$27,146

$20,664

$10,054



